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Springfield vs Perrysburg - 4/11/2023

4/11/2023

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTPerrysburg _________1A

1) Bailey, Alison 9 2) Becken, Brayleigh 9

3) Kitamura, Moana 10 4) Wyckoff, Aubrey 11

NTPerrysburg _________1B

1) Sherman, Katherine 11 2) Dalton, Holly 9

3) Rando, Nina 9 4) Zeeb, Alexa 11

NTSpringfield _________1C

1) Gomez, Analicia 12 2) Bal, Lydia 12

3) Gomez, Medow 10 4) Sowinski, Autumn 9

 _________1D

 _________1E

 _________1F

 _________1G

 _________1H

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NTSpringfield _________1A

1) Flores, Corvin 10 2) Flores, Lucien 11

3) Sosbe, Hudson 11 4) Smithback, Trevor 9

NTPerrysburg _________1B

1) Laeng, Ethan 11 2) Hayes, Jack 12

3) Sherman, Alexander 11 4) Fry, Carter 12

C NTPerrysburg _________1C

1) Gospodinov, Nathanael 12 2) Khatri, Adeel 11

3) Mack Jr, Andrew 12 4) Madden, Owen 10

B NTPerrysburg _________1D

1) Beeks, Andrew 12 2) Montross, Ryan 12

3) Gillen, Hayden 12 4) Matthews, Ryan 12

 _________1E

 _________1F

 _________1G

 _________1H

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (8)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Perrysburg 22.50 10Geise, Kayla _________1

Perrysburg 17.70 10McGuire, Lexie _________2

Springfield 17.50 12Mason, Jessica _________3

Perrysburg 16.39 11Kincaid, Ava _________4

Springfield 17.00 10Jornyoun, Sianeh _________5

Perrysburg 17.49  9Francis, Camille _________6

Perrysburg 20.10 12Moehling, Kloe _________7

Perrysburg 20.40 10Konecki, Keira _________8

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (9)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

Springfield 22.00 10Macek, Mike _________2

Springfield 20.00 10Tall, Kamren _________3

Perrysburg 17.20 11Thomas, Taylor _________4

Perrysburg 17.90 12Heebsh, Jackson _________5

Perrysburg 18.80 12Bliss, Quinci _________6

Perrysburg NT 11Sniadanko, Connor _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Perrysburg NT 11Harrold, Carter _________4

Perrysburg NT  9Shi, Luyang _________5

Perrysburg NT 12Price, Jack _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash (31)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Perrysburg 14.23  9Conley, McKenna _________1

Perrysburg 13.80  9Jones, Kinsley _________2

Springfield 13.70 11Secession, Zayria _________3

Springfield 13.30 11Hodges, Aleah _________4

Springfield 13.50 11Turnbough, Nadia _________5

Springfield 13.60 12Carter, Kyla _________6

Springfield 14.00 12Meyette, Chloe _________7

Springfield 14.20  9Piasecki, Lilliana _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Perrysburg 15.25 10Ibarra, Adrianna _________1

Springfield 15.00  9Lyons, Emma _________2

Perrysburg 14.90 10Deng, Kassia _________3

Springfield 14.30  9Huggins, Jada _________4

Springfield 14.60  9Mosier, Makenzie _________5

Springfield 14.70  9Fisher, Cally _________6

Perrysburg 15.16  9McCoy, Tatum _________7

Perrysburg 15.20  9Rettig, Avery _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Perrysburg 16.08 10Kinemond, Meredith _________1

Perrysburg 16.00  9Boze, Kennedy _________2

Perrysburg 15.90 10Gahn, Kaitlynn _________3

Perrysburg 15.26  9Lawanson, Arianna _________4

Perrysburg 15.48 10Evert, Sydney _________5

Perrysburg 15.69  9Kehoe, Ireland _________6

Perrysburg 16.00 11Wiczynski, Alexis _________7

Perrysburg 16.01 10Knoblauch, Madelyne _________8
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash (31))
_________1

Perrysburg 18.24 10Chatla, Mokshitha _________2

Perrysburg 17.40 12De La Feld, Giorgia _________3

Perrysburg 16.21 10Camper, Brianna _________4

Perrysburg 16.51 10Agnew, Morgan _________5

Perrysburg 16.84 10Ewing, Lily _________6

Perrysburg 18.42 11Gaur, Tanishka _________7

Perrysburg 19.76  9Thomas, Addison _________8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash (20)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Perrysburg NT 12Morgan, August _________1

Springfield 12.50 11Hughes, Kamari _________2

Springfield 12.20 12Cook, Donovan _________3

Springfield 11.40 10Taylor, Kaiden _________4

Springfield 11.60 12James, William _________5

Perrysburg 12.10 11Lawanson III, Samuel _________6

Springfield 12.60  9Hill, Taron _________7

Perrysburg NT 10Pratt, Ju'Don _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Perrysburg NT 10Ashraf, Aman _________1

Perrysburg NT 12Tinney, Jacob _________2

Perrysburg NT  9Caris, Lucas _________3

Perrysburg NT 11Conrad, Christian _________4

Perrysburg NT 10Schenk, Trenton _________5

Perrysburg NT 10Cady, Roman _________6

Perrysburg NT  9Quandt, Brandon _________7

Perrysburg NT 10Hall, Iain _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Perrysburg NT  9Peppers, Cole _________3

Perrysburg NT  9DeBruin, Isaac _________4

Perrysburg NT  9Lenz, David _________5

Perrysburg NT  9Groman, Benjamin _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

1:52.36Perrysburg _________4

1) Jones, Kinsley 9 2) Ogdahl, Emma 9

3) Francis, Camille 9 4) Thompson, Emma 11

NTSpringfield _________5

1) Scott, Evalyn 12 2) Carruthers, Kendall 12

3) Taylor, Kalaia 11 4) Cole, Te'Liya 10

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

1:34.00Perrysburg _________4

1) Bailey, Andruw 12 2) Laytart, Caleb 11

3) Lawanson III, Samuel 11 4) Owens, Aiden 11

1:36.00Springfield _________5

1) Brown III, James 11 2) Jornyoun, James 10

3) Woodson, Chase 12 4) Grinter, Jamai 12

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run (14)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Perrysburg NT 11Wyckoff, Aubrey _________1A

Perrysburg NT 11Sherman, Katherine _________1B

Perrysburg NT  9Dalton, Holly _________1C

Perrysburg NT  9Bailey, Alison _________1D

Perrysburg NT  9Becken, Brayleigh _________1E

Perrysburg NT 10Kitamura, Moana _________1F

Perrysburg NT  9Rando, Nina _________1G

Springfield NT 12Bal, Lydia _________1H

Perrysburg NT  9Becken, Kaelyn _________1I

Perrysburg NT 11Evans, Aubrey _________1J

Springfield NT 12Gomez, Analicia _________1K

Perrysburg NT  9Brown, Adyson _________1L

Springfield NT  9Sowinski, Autumn _________1M

Perrysburg NT 12Gower, AnnaSophia _________1N

_________1O

_________1P

_________1Q

_________1R

_________1S

_________1T

_________1U

_________1V

_________1W

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run (27)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Perrysburg NT  9Szepiela, Dylan _________1

Perrysburg NT 12Hayes, Jack _________1A

_________1

_________1

_________1

_________1

_________1

_________1

_________1

_________1
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Section   1 of  1   Finals
Perrysburg NT  9Rodriguez, Anthony _________1B

Springfield NT 11Flores, Lucien _________1C

Perrysburg NT  9Morgan Jr, Kenneth _________1D

Perrysburg NT  9Seiverth, Andrew _________1E

Perrysburg NT 11Khatri, Adeel _________1F

Perrysburg NT 10Montross, Kaden _________1G

Perrysburg NT 11Sherman, Alexander _________1H

Perrysburg NT  9Kramer, Jacob _________1I

Perrysburg 4:55.00 11Bohman, Aaron Jacob _________1J

Perrysburg NT 12Matthews, Ryan _________1K

Perrysburg NT  9Callaway, Jacob _________1L

Perrysburg NT  9Sutphin, Colt _________1M

Perrysburg NT 11Luce, Jacob _________1N

Perrysburg NT 12Gospodinov, Nathanael _________1O

Springfield NT 10Flores, Corvin _________1P

Perrysburg NT 10Bruen, Brennan _________1Q

Perrysburg NT  9Williamson, Ethan _________1R

Perrysburg NT 10Bailey, Logan _________1S

Perrysburg NT  9Justen, Michael _________1T

Perrysburg NT 11Kleman, Gavin _________1U

Perrysburg 5:00.00 12Beeks, Andrew _________1V

Springfield NT 11Sosbe, Hudson _________1W

Perrysburg NT  9Butler, Gavin _________1X

Springfield NT  9Taylor, Jack _________1Y

Perrysburg NT  9Hinesman, Austin _________1Z

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

50.30Springfield _________4

1) Turnbough, Nadia 11 2) Taylor, Kalaia 11

3) Hodges, Aleah 11 4) Scott, Maira 11

51.53Perrysburg _________5

1) Kincaid, Ava 11 2) Ogdahl, Emma 9

3) Conley, McKenna 9 4) Thompson, Emma 11

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

45.50Springfield _________4

1) James, William 12 2) Taylor, Kaiden 10

3) Sellers, Alex 10 4) Collins, Jalen 11

46.20Perrysburg _________5

1) Bailey, Andruw 12 2) Gibson-Willis, Dominic 9

3) Sniadanko, Connor 11 4) Woods, Dominick 10

B NTPerrysburg _________6

1) Dworczyk, Quinten 9 2) Shi, Luyang 9

3) Drossman, Kellen 9 4) Groman, Benjamin 9

 _________7

 _________8

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash (16)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Perrysburg 1:10.00 10Garcia, Olivia _________1

Perrysburg 1:08.00  9Lawanson, Arianna _________2

Perrysburg 1:07.00 10Toflinski, Paige _________3

Perrysburg 1:02.12 10Beeks, Ava _________4

Perrysburg 1:03.80 10Sanders, Natalie _________5

Springfield 1:05.00 12Koback, Paige _________6

Springfield 1:08.00 12Carter, Kyla _________7

Perrysburg 1:09.00 10Cooper, Kaedin _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Springfield 1:13.00  9Mosier, Makenzie _________1

Perrysburg 1:12.00  9Kelly, Ava _________2

Springfield 1:11.00  9Martin, Ava _________3

Perrysburg 1:11.00 10Orlop, Sophia _________4

Perrysburg 1:11.00 11Zeeb, Alexa _________5

Springfield 1:11.00 12Scott, Evalyn _________6

Springfield 1:12.00 10Cole, Te'Liya _________7

Springfield 1:13.00 11Secession, Zayria _________8
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Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash (17)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Perrysburg NT  9Miller, Luke _________1

Springfield 56.00 12Grinter, Jamai _________2

Perrysburg 55.60 11Laytart, Caleb _________3

Springfield 54.00 11Adams, Aaron _________4

Perrysburg 54.10 12Madaras, Zachary _________5

Springfield 55.00 11Byrd, Britt _________6

Springfield 56.00  9Mortus, Kyle _________7

Perrysburg NT 10Hayes, Gage _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
_________1

Perrysburg NT 12Guinsler, Nikolas _________2

Perrysburg NT 10Clark, Anthony _________3

Perrysburg NT 10Guinsler, Dane _________4

Perrysburg NT 11Aromas, Kye _________5

Perrysburg NT 12Sterling, Jacob _________6

Perrysburg NT 11Jones, Colin _________7

_________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Perrysburg NT  9Bauman, Brody _________4

Perrysburg NT 11Lin, Jarrett _________5

Perrysburg NT 11Baumgartner, Kasey _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (5)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Perrysburg 54.64 12Smith, Sophie _________2

Perrysburg 50.92 10Valette, Laura _________3

Perrysburg 49.34  9Francis, Camille _________4

Springfield 50.30 10Jornyoun, Sianeh _________5

Perrysburg 50.75 11Zeisloft, Avary _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (8)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Springfield NT 10Macek, Mike _________1

Springfield NT  9Andrews, Carson _________2

Perrysburg NT 11Harrold, Carter _________3

Perrysburg 46.50 11Thomas, Taylor _________4

Perrysburg 47.50 12Heebsh, Jackson _________5

Springfield NT 10Tall, Kamren _________6

Perrysburg NT 12Bliss, Quinci _________7

Perrysburg NT 11Sniadanko, Connor _________8

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run (11)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Perrysburg NT 12Sibbersen, Ella _________1A

Perrysburg NT  9Becken, Kaelyn _________1B

Springfield NT  9Sowinski, Autumn _________1C

Springfield NT 11Hickman, Megan _________1D

Perrysburg NT 12Gower, AnnaSophia _________1E

Perrysburg NT 11Kersten, Hannah _________1F

Perrysburg NT 11Moody, Taylor _________1G

Perrysburg NT  9Gower, Emerson _________1H

Perrysburg NT 11Daudelin, Sydney _________1I

Springfield NT 10Gomez, Medow _________1J

Springfield NT 12Gomez, Analicia _________1K

_________1L

_________1M

_________1N

_________1O

_________1P

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run (23)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Springfield NT 11Sosbe, Hudson _________1A

Perrysburg NT  9Kramer, Jacob _________1B

Perrysburg NT  9Hinesman, Austin _________1C

Springfield NT 11Flores, Lucien _________1D

Springfield NT 10Flores, Corvin _________1E

Perrysburg NT  9Rodriguez, Anthony _________1F

Perrysburg NT 11Luce, Jacob _________1G

Perrysburg NT 12Guinsler, Nikolas _________1H

Perrysburg NT 11Bohman, Aaron Jacob _________1I

Perrysburg NT 12Mack Jr, Andrew _________1J

Perrysburg NT  9Butler, Gavin _________1K

Perrysburg NT 10Guinsler, Dane _________1L

Perrysburg NT 10Bailey, Logan _________1M

Perrysburg NT  9Williamson, Ethan _________1N

Springfield NT  9Smithback, Trevor _________1O

Perrysburg NT  9Szepiela, Dylan _________1P

Perrysburg 2:20.00  9Mead, Connor _________1Q

Perrysburg NT  9Sutphin, Colt _________1R

Perrysburg NT  9Justen, Michael _________1S

Perrysburg NT  9Morgan Jr, Kenneth _________1T

Perrysburg NT 11Kleman, Gavin _________1U

Perrysburg NT  9Seiverth, Andrew _________1V

Perrysburg NT  9Callaway, Jacob _________1W

_________1X

_________1Y
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Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash (38)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Springfield 30.00  9Fisher, Cally _________1

Perrysburg 28.80  9Conley, McKenna _________2

Springfield 28.30 11Hodges, Aleah _________3

Springfield 25.20 11Scott, Maira _________4

Perrysburg 28.05 10Valette, Laura _________5

Perrysburg 28.17  9Jones, Kinsley _________6

Springfield 29.20 12Meyette, Chloe _________7

Springfield 30.00 12Carruthers, Kendall _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Perrysburg 32.00 11Young, Chayse _________1

Perrysburg 31.73 10Garcia, Olivia _________2

Perrysburg 31.52  9McCoy, Tatum _________3

Perrysburg 30.68 12Vernon, Emily _________4

Perrysburg 30.96 10McGuire, Lexie _________5

Springfield 31.00  9Huggins, Jada _________6

Perrysburg 31.82 10Ibarra, Adrianna _________7

Springfield 32.00  9Piasecki, Lilliana _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Springfield 33.00  9Lyons, Emma _________1

Perrysburg 32.69 10Konecki, Keira _________2

Perrysburg 32.57 12Moehling, Kloe _________3

Perrysburg 32.05 10Kinemond, Meredith _________4

Perrysburg 32.09  9Lawanson, Arianna _________5

Perrysburg 32.29 10Toflinski, Paige _________6

Perrysburg 32.69  9Kehoe, Ireland _________7

Perrysburg 32.71 10Cooper, Kaedin _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Perrysburg 35.00  9Boze, Kennedy _________1

Perrysburg 34.78 10Ewing, Lily _________2

Perrysburg 34.50 12De La Feld, Giorgia _________3

Perrysburg 33.34 10Knoblauch, Madelyne _________4

Perrysburg 33.63 10Orlop, Sophia _________5

Perrysburg 33.94 10Camper, Brianna _________6

Perrysburg 35.00 10Gahn, Kaitlynn _________7

Perrysburg 35.00  9Rettig, Avery _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
_________1

Perrysburg 39.70 10Chatla, Mokshitha _________2

Perrysburg 38.99 11Gaur, Tanishka _________3

Perrysburg 35.12 10Agnew, Morgan _________4

Perrysburg 35.19  9Kelly, Ava _________5

Perrysburg 37.50 10Geise, Kayla _________6

Perrysburg 43.24  9Thomas, Addison _________7

_________8

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash (31)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Springfield 25.50 11Hughes, Kamari _________1

Springfield 24.60 12Cook, Donovan _________2

Springfield 24.00 11Byrd, Britt _________3

Springfield 23.60 10Taylor, Kaiden _________4

Springfield 23.60 12James, William _________5

Springfield 23.60 11Adams, Aaron _________6

Springfield 25.40  9Hill, Taron _________7

Springfield 25.50  9Mortus, Kyle _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Perrysburg NT 10Boyle, Mason _________1

Perrysburg NT 10Pershing, Carson _________2

Perrysburg NT 10Woods, Dominick _________3

Springfield 25.50 10Jornyoun, James _________4

Perrysburg NT 10Cady, Roman _________5

Perrysburg NT  9Gibson-Willis, Dominic _________6

Perrysburg NT  9Lenz, David _________7

Perrysburg NT 12Sterling, Jacob _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Perrysburg NT  9Caris, Lucas _________1

Perrysburg NT  9Quandt, Brandon _________2

Perrysburg NT 11Owens, Aiden _________3

Perrysburg NT 10Ashraf, Aman _________4

Perrysburg NT  9DeBruin, Isaac _________5

Perrysburg NT 11Lin, Jarrett _________6

Perrysburg NT 12Madaras, Zachary _________7

Perrysburg NT 12Baumgartner, Kyle _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

Perrysburg NT 11Lawanson III, Samuel _________2

Perrysburg NT 12Gillen, Hayden _________3

Perrysburg NT  9Peppers, Cole _________4

Perrysburg NT 12Tinney, Jacob _________5

Perrysburg NT 11Conrad, Christian _________6

Perrysburg NT  9Drossman, Kellen _________7

Perrysburg NT  9Badik, Brandon _________8

Event  21   Girls 3200 Meter Run (5)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1A

Springfield NT 11Hickman, Megan _________2A

_________2B

Perrysburg NT 10Sanders, Natalie _________3A

_________3B

Springfield NT 12Bal, Lydia _________4A

_________4B

Springfield NT  9Sowinski, Autumn _________5A

_________5B

Perrysburg NT 10Beeks, Ava _________6A

_________6B

_________7A

_________7B

_________8A

_________8B
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Section   1 of  1   Finals
Event  22   Boys 3200 Meter Run (7)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Springfield NT 10Flores, Corvin _________1A

Springfield NT 11Flores, Lucien _________1B

Perrysburg NT 12Montross, Ryan _________1C

Springfield NT  9Taylor, Jack _________1D

Springfield NT 11Sosbe, Hudson _________1E

Perrysburg 9:58.00 11Laeng, Ethan _________1F

Perrysburg NT 12Fry, Carter _________1G

_________1H

_________1I

_________1J

_________1K

_________1L

_________1M

_________1N

_________1O

_________1P

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

NTSpringfield _________4

1) Lyons, Emma 9 2) Meyette, Chloe 12

3) Fisher, Cally 9 4) Scott, Evalyn 12

B NTPerrysburg _________5

1) Moody, Taylor 11 2) Gower, Emerson 9

3) Smith, Sophie 12 4) Sibbersen, Ella 12

NTPerrysburg _________6

1) Evans, Aubrey 11 2) Kersten, Hannah 11

3) Brown, Adyson 9 4) Zeisloft, Avary 11

 _________7

 _________8
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Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

B NTPerrysburg _________3

1) Shi, Luyang 9 2) Morgan, August 12

3) Harrold, Carter 11 4) Badik, Brandon 9

3:45.00Springfield _________4

1) Byrd, Britt 11 2) Woodson, Chase 12

3) Bracey, Dominic 12 4) Grinter, Jamai 12

C NTPerrysburg _________5

1) Hayes, Gage 10 2) Dworczyk, Quinten 9

3) Groman, Benjamin 9 4) Pratt, Ju'Don 10

NTPerrysburg _________6

1) Mead, Connor 9 2) Miller, Luke 9

3) Jones, Colin 11 4) Bauman, Brody 9

 _________7

 _________8

Event  25   Girls Discus Throw (17)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Springfield ND 11Brooks, Kelsey _________1

Springfield ND 12Martinez, Daniela _________2

Perrysburg 60-07  9Rettig, Avery _________3

Springfield ND 10Troutman, Tessa _________4

Springfield ND 10Evans, Nasja _________5

Perrysburg 92-00 11Merriman, Maggie _________6

Perrysburg 52-08 12Gosses, Kara _________7

Perrysburg 59-00 10Pardi, Isabella _________8

Perrysburg 29-08 11Schroeder, Claire _________9

Springfield ND 11Keister, Kanaya _________10

Springfield ND  9Piasecki, Lilliana _________11

Springfield ND 12Florek, Veronica _________12

Perrysburg 113-09  9Boze, Kennedy _________13

Springfield ND 12Amick, Morgan _________14

Perrysburg 62-08 11Wiczynski, Alexis _________15

Perrysburg 59-07 10Nicely, Ashlyn _________16

Perrysburg 53-04 10Wiczynski, Olivia _________17

_________18

_________19

_________20

Event  26   Boys Discus Throw (11)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Perrysburg ND 11Maier, Benjamin _________1

Perrysburg 128-03 12McGrady, Caleb _________2

Springfield ND 11Mack, Tyler _________3

Perrysburg ND 10Ansley-Huff, Logan _________4

Perrysburg 129-00 12Zachel, Sam _________5

Springfield ND 12Lata, Brayden _________6

Perrysburg ND 12Klocinski, Braden _________7

Springfield ND 12Bromlee, Daniel _________8

Perrysburg ND 12Mor, Nishant _________9

Perrysburg ND  9DeVerna, Brody _________10

Perrysburg ND 12Newlove, Derrick _________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

_________18

_________19

_________20

Event  27   Girls High Jump (7)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Springfield NH  9Martin, Ava _________1

Springfield NH  9Lyons, Emma _________2

Perrysburg 4-06.00 11Young, Chayse _________3

Perrysburg 4-02.00  9Kelly, Ava _________4

Springfield NH 12Mason, Jessica _________5

Perrysburg 4-06.00 10Deng, Kassia _________6

Springfield NH 11Taylor, Kalaia _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

_________18

_________19

_________20
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Event  28   Boys High Jump (8)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Springfield NH  9Wiggins, Sam _________1

Springfield NH 12Bracey, Dominic _________2

Springfield NH 11Adams, Aaron _________3

Perrysburg NH 12Sterling, Jacob _________4

Springfield NH 11Brown III, James _________5

Perrysburg 5-06.00 10Pershing, Carson _________6

Springfield NH 10Sellers, Alex _________7

Perrysburg 5-04.00 10Boyle, Mason _________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

_________18

_________19

_________20

Event  29   Girls Long Jump (9)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Springfield ND 11Turnbough, Nadia _________1

Perrysburg 15-04.00 10Evert, Sydney _________2

Springfield ND  9Lyons, Emma _________3

Springfield ND  9Martin, Ava _________4

Springfield ND 11Taylor, Kalaia _________5

Perrysburg 13-08.00 12Moehling, Kloe _________6

Perrysburg 13-05.00  9McCoy, Tatum _________7

Perrysburg 14-04.00 11Thompson, Emma _________8

Springfield ND 12Carruthers, Kendall _________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

_________18

_________19

_________20

Event  30   Boys Long Jump (14)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Perrysburg ND 12Price, Jack _________1

Springfield 18-00.00 11Collins, Jalen _________2

Perrysburg ND 10Pershing, Carson _________3

Perrysburg 18-00.00 12Tinney, Jacob _________4

Perrysburg ND  9Lenz, David _________5

Springfield 21-09.00 11Adams, Aaron _________6

Springfield ND 11Brown III, James _________7

Springfield ND  9Wiggins, Sam _________8

Springfield 19-00.00 10Sellers, Alex _________9

Perrysburg ND 11Lawanson III, Samuel _________10

Perrysburg ND  9Dworczyk, Quinten _________11

Perrysburg ND  9Drossman, Kellen _________12

Perrysburg 17-00.00  9Shi, Luyang _________13

Perrysburg ND 11Aromas, Kye _________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

_________18

_________19

_________20

Event  31   Girls Shot Put (17)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Springfield ND 12Florek, Veronica _________1

Perrysburg 32-07.50 11Merriman, Maggie _________2

Perrysburg 15-07.25 11Schroeder, Claire _________3

Perrysburg 21-10.00 10Nicely, Ashlyn _________4

Springfield ND 12Martinez, Daniela _________5

Springfield ND 10Troutman, Tessa _________6

Springfield ND  9Piasecki, Lilliana _________7

Perrysburg 23-01.00 10Wiczynski, Olivia _________8

Perrysburg 28-03.75 11Wiczynski, Alexis _________9

Springfield ND 11Brooks, Kelsey _________10

Perrysburg 21-00.25 12Gosses, Kara _________11

Perrysburg 27-04.25  9Rettig, Avery _________12

Springfield ND 10Evans, Nasja _________13

Perrysburg 27-09.00 10Pardi, Isabella _________14

Perrysburg 27-10.00  9Boze, Kennedy _________15

Springfield ND 12Amick, Morgan _________16

Springfield ND 11Keister, Kanaya _________17

_________18

_________19

_________20



Springfield High School - Holland Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:28 AM  4/11/2023  Page 9

Springfield vs Perrysburg - 4/11/2023

4/11/2023

Meet Program

Event  32   Boys Shot Put (10)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Perrysburg 45-06.25 12Klocinski, Braden _________1

Springfield 47-00.00 12Lata, Brayden _________2

Perrysburg ND 12McGrady, Caleb _________3

Perrysburg ND 12Mor, Nishant _________4

Springfield 42-00.00 12Bromlee, Daniel _________5

Perrysburg ND 10Ansley-Huff, Logan _________6

Perrysburg 41-02.50 12Zachel, Sam _________7

Springfield 40-00.00 10Hart, Zyion _________8

Perrysburg ND 11Maier, Benjamin _________9

Perrysburg ND  9DeVerna, Brody _________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

_________18

_________19

_________20

Event  33   Girls Pole Vault (8)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Springfield NH 12Dodson, Elise _________1

Perrysburg 6-00.00 10Ewing, Lily _________2

Perrysburg 10-00.00 12Vernon, Emily _________3

Perrysburg 6-00.00 10Konecki, Keira _________4

Perrysburg 7-06.00 10Cooper, Kaedin _________5

Springfield NH  9Scheuer, Emma _________6

Springfield NH  9Dawson, Kyla _________7

Springfield NH 12Mason, Jessica _________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

_________18

_________19

_________20

Event  34   Boys Pole Vault (7)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Springfield NH  9Smithback, Trevor _________1

Springfield NH  9Andrews, Carson _________2

Springfield NH 12Dery, Grant _________3

Perrysburg 10-00.00 10Hall, Iain _________4

Perrysburg 8-06.00 11Aromas, Kye _________5

Perrysburg NH 10Bailey, Logan _________6

Springfield NH 11Dao, Trenton _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

_________17

_________18

_________19

_________20


